
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Categ.+Age:
Class:
Discipline:

  17.09.2016

  Dancing Ryva

 Jack n Jill Damen

 Couples Adults2
 -
 DiscoSwing

Organizer:
Executor:

  Dancing Ryva Rothrist
  Schweizerischer Fachverband Breitensport Tanz

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

8 3.0 2.0  5.0
14 5.0 4.0  9.0
19 2.0 3.0  5.0

20 4.0 5.0  9.0
40 1.0 1.0  2.0
62 6.0 6.0 12.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

8

14
19
20

40
62

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

8
14

19
20
40

62

TopTurnier V8.1 © 1995-2016 Stephan Rath Software, Licence for: Schweizerischer Fachverband Breitensport Tanz

Supervisor:Scrutineer:
Baumgartner Marcel Baumgartner Marcel
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